
Timestamp Full Name Company Name Mailing Address Phone Number Email Address Fax Proposing as: Select the following that apply:

9/8/2020 10:00:40 Jim Perry Stanley Security 4616 W Howard Ln Ste 110 7372393983 jim.perry@sbdinc.com Stanley Security Non-Minority Firm

9/8/2020 10:00:45 May L Vlaming MAPP, LLC 823 Congress Avenue, 3rd Floor 15126265434 mlvlaming@hotmail.com

9/8/2020 10:01:03 John E. Harvey Walker Engineering 408 W. Nakoma 8302375352 jeharvey@walkertx.com Walker Engineering Non-Minority Firm

9/8/2020 10:01:05 Jessica Coogan Square One Consultants 1000 Westbank Dr., #4a, Austin, TX 8055500974 Jessica.Coogan@austinisd.org

9/8/2020 10:01:08 Matthew Hoff ACS 1800 Augusta Dr. Suite 120 8329830493 mhoff@allcampussecurity.com All Campus Security

9/8/2020 10:01:56 Gerald Green AISD HUB 4000 S IH 35 5124143632 gerald.green@austinisd.org

9/8/2020 10:02:08 Donny Sanders All Campus Security 1800 Augusta Dr, Suite 120 8322026158 dsanders@allcampussecurity.com Security System InstallationNon-Minority Firm

9/8/2020 10:02:25 Jerry Roskin Walker Engineering 8200 Cameron Rd., Austin TX 78754 5124677333 jroskin@walkertx.com Walker Engineering Non-Minority Firm

9/8/2020 10:15:53 Ryan Brannan Convergint Technologies 10535 Boyer Blvd, Suite 300, Austin, TX, 787585127749576 ryan.brannan@convergint.com Security Integrator Non-Minority Firm

9/8/2020 10:18:24 Kyle Gehrer BryComm 1051 New Technology Blvd 5127124008 kyle.gehrer@brycomm.com 5127124009 Non-Minority Firm

9/8/2020 10:19:40 Cassandra Alvarez Austin I.S.D. 4400 S. I.H.-35 Frontage Rd. 5124149870 cassandra.alvarez@austinisd.org

9/8/2020 11:29:37 Kirk Donovan ZeroEyes 2222 Uptown Compton CA 90210 9364449461 kirk@zeroeyes.com Non-Minority Firm

9/8/2020 11:30:06 Morgan Wright Austin I.S.D. 4000 S. IH 35 Frontage Road 5124142115 morgan.wright@austinisd.org

9/8/2020 10:00:40 Jim Perry Stanley Security 4616 W Howard Ln Ste 110 7372393983 jim.perry@sbdinc.com Stanley Security Non-Minority Firm

9/8/2020 10:00:45 May L Vlaming MAPP, LLC 823 Congress Avenue, 3rd Floor 15126265434 mlvlaming@hotmail.com

9/8/2020 10:01:03 John E. Harvey Walker Engineering 408 W. Nakoma 8302375352 jeharvey@walkertx.com Walker Engineering Non-Minority Firm

9/8/2020 10:01:05 Jessica Coogan Square One Consultants 1000 Westbank Dr., #4a, Austin, TX 8055500974 Jessica.Coogan@austinisd.org

9/8/2020 10:01:08 Matthew Hoff ACS 1800 Augusta Dr. Suite 120 8329830493 mhoff@allcampussecurity.com All Campus Security

9/8/2020 10:01:56 Gerald Green AISD HUB 4000 S IH 35 5124143632 gerald.green@austinisd.org

9/8/2020 10:02:08 Donny Sanders All Campus Security 1800 Augusta Dr, Suite 120 8322026158 dsanders@allcampussecurity.com Security System InstallationNon-Minority Firm

9/8/2020 10:02:25 Jerry Roskin Walker Engineering 8200 Cameron Rd., Austin TX 78754 5124677333 jroskin@walkertx.com Walker Engineering Non-Minority Firm

9/8/2020 10:15:53 Ryan Brannan Convergint Technologies 10535 Boyer Blvd, Suite 300, Austin, TX, 787585127749576 ryan.brannan@convergint.com Security Integrator Non-Minority Firm

9/8/2020 10:18:24 Kyle Gehrer BryComm 1051 New Technology Blvd 5127124008 kyle.gehrer@brycomm.com 5127124009 Non-Minority Firm

9/8/2020 10:19:40 Cassandra Alvarez Austin I.S.D. 4400 S. I.H.-35 Frontage Rd. 5124149870 cassandra.alvarez@austinisd.org

9/8/2020 11:29:37 Kirk Donovan ZeroEyes 2222 Uptown Compton CA 90210 9364449461 kirk@zeroeyes.com Non-Minority Firm


